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CAMPUS OVERVIEW

Welcome to Pratiksha Group of Institutions, a premier educational institution offering courses in Pharmaceutical 

Sciences, Allied Health Sciences, and Nursing. Our campus features modern infrastructure, experienced faculty, and 

a commitment to excellence in healthcare education. With a focus on practical skills, industry connections, and 

hands-on training, we prepare students for successful careers in these critical fields. Join us and embark on a 

rewarding journey in healthcare education at Pratiksha Group of Institutions.
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FACILITIES

Hostel

Transportation

 

Museum

 

Seminar Hall

Computer Centre and Language Laboratory

Merit reward

 

Insurance coverage

 

Medical care facility

 

Security

 

Canteen
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COURSES OFFERED & FEE STRUCTURE
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Pratiksha Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences

COURSES OFFERED: B. PHARM (Bachelor of Pharmacy) Direct/Lateral Entry

D.PHARM (Diploma in Pharmacy)

M.PHARM (Master of Pharmacy) Ucoming

Fee Description D.Pharm B.Pharm(Direct) B.Pharm (Lateral)

Pratiksha Institute of Allied Health Sciences

COURSES OFFERED: BPT (Bachelor of Physiotherapy) Direct/Lateral Entry

BMLT (Bachelor of Medical laboratory technolgy) Direct/Lateral Entry

BMRT (Bachelor of Medical Radiographic Technology)  Direct/Lateral Entry

Fee Description BPT BMLT BMRT

Yearly Fee

Admission Fee

Student Activity/Wefare Fund

Caution Deposit

Total

₹1,21,000

₹35,000

₹10,000

₹10,000

₹2,97,000

₹90,000

₹15,000

₹15,000

₹5,000

₹3,95,000

Yearly Fee

Admission Fee

Student Activity/Wefare Fund

Caution Deposit

Total

₹1,26,000

NILL

₹20,000

₹10,000

₹3,45,000

₹80,000

₹15,000

₹15,000

₹5,000

₹3,15,000

₹1,31,000

₹60,000

₹20,000

₹10,000

₹6,14,000

₹80,000

₹15,000

₹15,000

₹5,000

₹2,75,000

Particulars 1st Year

(2024-25)

2nd Year

(2025-26)

3rd Year

(2026-27)

4th Year

(2027-28)

Hostel & Mess Fess (Girls)

Hostel & Mess Fess (Boys)

₹1,00,000

₹91,500

₹1,00,000

₹91,500

₹1,00,000

₹91,500

₹1,00,000

₹91,500

HOSTEL & MESS FEES



COURSES OFFERED & FEE STRUCTURE
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Pratiksha School & College of Nursing

COURSES OFFERED: GNM  (General Nursing & Midwifery)

B.SC NURSING (Bachelor of Science in Nursing)

  Par�culars   1st  Year    2nd  Year    3rd  Year    
             

  Tui�on Fee   88,000    93,000    98,000    
  

Library Fee 
  

6,000 
 

  

6,000 
 

  

6,000 
 

  

          
                 
            

  Laboratory Fee   6,000    6,000    6,000    
                  

  Admission Fees   8,000    0    0    
             

  School Exam. Fee   7,000    7,000    7,000    
            

  Clinical exposure fees   10,000    10,000    10,000    
                  

   

10,000 
   

10,000 
   

10,000 
   

  Transporta�on Fees            
            

  Academic Ac�vi�es   5,000    5,000    5,000    
                  

    

1,40,000/- 
   

1,38,000/- 
   

1,42,000/- 
   

  Total : (in Rs.)            

         Total Fees : Rs. 4,19,000.00 only 
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   Par�culars    1st Year    2nd Year  3RD Year    4th Year   
                           

Tui�on Fee   97250        102,250   1,07,250    1,12,250   

Library Fee   8,000     8,000   8,000     8,000   
                                

Laboratory Fee   10,000     10,000   10,000     10,000   
                                

Admission Fees   10,000      0   0     0   
                            

College Exam. Fee   8,000     8,000   8,000     8,000   
                            

       

12,000 
    

12,000 
  

12,000 
    

12,000 
  

Clinical exposure fees               
                                

Transporta�on Fees   12,000     12,000   12,000     12,000   
                                

Academic Ac�vi�es   6,000     6,000   6,000     6,000   
                                

    Total : (in Rs.)   1,63,500/-    1,58,500/-  1,63,500/-    1,68,500/-   

              Total Fees : Rs. 6,54,000.00 only   
                              

Particulars 1st Year

(2024-25)

2nd Year

(2025-26)

3rd Year

(2026-27)

4th Year

(2027-28)

Hostel & Mess Fess (Girls)

Hostel & Mess Fess (Boys)

₹1,00,000

₹91,500

₹1,00,000

₹91,500

₹1,00,000

₹91,500

₹1,00,000

₹91,500

HOSTEL & MESS FEES



GALLERY
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ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA

HOW TO APPLY

Contact us at:

ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA NOTIFIED BY GOVT. OF ASSAM THROUGH THE COMMON ENTRANCE EXAMINATION

The candidate should secured cut off score in the common entrance examination (CEE) for the session 

2024-25 conducted by SSUHS.

For B.Pharm/BPT/BMLT/BMRT Lateral Entry - Candidates who have passed Diploma. course from an Institute 

with not less than 50% aggregate shall be admitted  to 3rd semester of each course after getting selection on 

merit basis.

For BPT/BMLT/BMRT and B.Sc. Nursing : Candidates who have passed two years 10+2 examination from 

Science stream  or an equivalent examination of any  approved board or university with not  less than 45% 

marks in any  combination comprising P.C.M/P.C.B./P.C.M.B

For (GNM):  10+2 or its equivalent with 40% aggregate marks

For (D.Pharm):  10+2 or its equivalent with 45% aggregate marks
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Admission office: Pratiksha Hospital Compound, Barbari, VIP Road, Guwahati-36, Assam

Institute : Panikhaiti, Near Central Training Institute, Panikhaiti,Guwahati-781026, Assam

Visit our website: apply.pratiksha-edu.in

Step 1: Click the desired course & college.

Step 2: Click on your desired course

OR

Visit:

mail us at: admission@pratiksha-edu.in


