

















CAMPUS OVERVIEW

Welcome to Pratiksha Group of Institutions, a premier educational institution offering courses in Pharmaceutical Sciences, Allied Health Sciences, and Nursing. Our campus features modern infrastructure, experienced faculty, and a commitment to excellence in healthcare education. With a focus on practical skills, industry connections, and hands-on training, we prepare students for successful careers in these critical fields. Join us and embark on a rewarding journey in healthcare education at Pratiksha Group of Institutions.

FACILITIES



Hostel



Transportation



Museum



Seminar Hall



Computer Centre and Language Laboratory



Merit reward



Insurance coverage



Medical care facility



Security



Canteen











COURSES OFFERED & FEE STRUCTURE



Pratiksha Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences

COURSES OFFERED: B. PHARM (Bachelor of Pharmacy) Direct/Lateral Entry

D.PHARM (Diploma in Pharmacy)

M.PHARM (Master of Pharmacy) Ucoming

Fee Description	D.Pharm	B.Pharm(Direct)	B.Pharm (Lateral)
Yearly Fee	₹1,21,000	₹1,31,000	₹1,26,000
Admission Fee	₹35,000	₹60,000	NILL
Student Activity/Wefare Fund	₹10,000	₹20,000	₹20,000
Caution Deposit	₹10,000	₹10,000	₹10,000
Total	₹2,97,000	₹6,14,000	₹3,45,000



Pratiksha Institute of Allied Health Sciences

COURSES OFFERED: BPT (Bachelor of Physiotherapy) Direct/Lateral Entry

BMLT (Bachelor of Medical laboratory technolgy) Direct/Lateral Entry

BMRT (Bachelor of Medical Radiographic Technology) Direct/Lateral Entry

Fee Description	ВРТ	BMLT	BMRT
Yearly Fee	₹90,000	₹80,000	₹80,000
Admission Fee	₹15,000	₹15,000	₹15,000
Student Activity/Wefare Fund	₹15,000	₹15,000	₹15,000
Caution Deposit	₹5,000	₹5,000	₹5,000
Total	₹3,95,000	₹3,15,000	₹2,75,000

HOSTEL & MESS FEES

Particulars	1st Year	2nd Year	3rd Year	4th Year
	(2024-25)	(2025-26)	(2026-27)	(2027-28)
Hostel & Mess Fess (Girls)	₹1,00,000	₹1,00,000	₹1,00,000	₹1,00,000
Hostel & Mess Fess (Boys)	₹91,500	₹91,500	₹91,500	₹91,500

COURSES OFFERED & FEE STRUCTURE



Pratiksha School & College of Nursing

COURSES OFFERED: GNM (General Nursing & Midwifery)

B.SC NURSING (Bachelor of Science in Nursing)

Particulars	1 st Year	2 nd Year	3 rd Year		
Tuition Fee	88,000	93,000	98,000		
Library Fee	6,000	6,000	6,000		
Laboratory Fee	6,000	6,000	6,000		
Admission Fees	8,000	0	0		
School Exam. Fee	7,000	7,000	7,000		
Clinical exposure fees	10,000	10,000	10,000		
Transportation Fees	10,000	10,000	10,000		
Academic Activities	5,000	5,000	5,000		
Total : (in Rs.)	1,40,000/-	1,38,000/-	1,42,000/-		
Total Fees : Rs. 4,19,000.00 only					

B.Sc. Nursing

GNM

Particulars	1 st Yea	r 2 nd	Year	3	RD Year	4 th Year
Tuition Fee	9725	0 1	02,250		1,07,250	1,12,250
Library Fee	8,00	0	3,000		8,000	8,000
Laboratory Fee	10,00	0	10,000		10,000	10,000
Admission Fees	10,00	0	0		0	0
College Exam. Fee	8,00	0	8,000		8,000	8,000
Clinical exposure fees	12,00	0	12,000		12,000	12,000
Transportation Fees	12,00	0	12,000		12,000	12,000
Academic Activities	6,00	0	6,000		6,000	6,000
Total : (in Rs.)	1,63,500	/- 1,5	8,500/-	1	,63,500/-	1,68,500/-
	Total Fees : Rs. 6,54,000.00 only					

HOSTEL & MESS FEES

Particulars	1st Year	2nd Year	3rd Year	4th Year
	(2024-25)	(2025-26)	(2026-27)	(2027-28)
Hostel & Mess Fess (Girls)	₹1,00,000	₹1,00,000	₹1,00,000	₹1,00,000
Hostel & Mess Fess (Boys)	₹91,500	₹91,500	₹91,500	₹91,500

GALLERY





















ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA

- ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA NOTIFIED BY GOVT. OF ASSAM THROUGH THE COMMON ENTRANCE EXAMINATION
- The candidate should secured cut off score in the common entrance examination (CEE) for the session 2024-25 conducted by SSUHS.
- For B.Pharm/BPT/BMLT/BMRT Lateral Entry Candidates who have passed Diploma. course from an Institute with not less than 50% aggregate shall be admitted to 3rd semester of each course after getting selection on
- merit basis.
 - For BPT/BMLT/BMRT and B.Sc. Nursing: Candidates who have passed two years 10+2 examination from Science stream or an equivalent examination of any approved board or university with not less than 45% marks in any combination comprising P.C.M/P.C.B./P.C.M.B
- For (GNM): 10+2 or its equivalent with 40% aggregate marks
- For (D.Pharm): 10+2 or its equivalent with 45% aggregate marks

HOW TO APPLY

Visit our website: apply.pratiksha-edu.in

Step 1: Click the desired course & college.

Step 2: Click on your desired course

OR

Visit:

Admission office: Pratiksha Hospital Compound, Barbari, VIP Road, Guwahati-36, Assam

Institute: Panikhaiti, Near Central Training Institute, Panikhaiti, Guwahati-781026, Assam

Contact us at:



+91 90851 22222 +91 76620 88888 +91 92879 57187

mail us at: admission@pratiksha-edu.in